Total
Annual.  PQSITION.

Pasition # Title Salary ETE

A1A001 President 185,004 1.00
A1A002 Diversity Officer 45,000 0.75
A1A005 Executive Assistant to the President 54036 1.00
A1A008 Government Affairs Liaison 47,664 0.50
A1A009 Government Affairs Liaison 47,664 0.50
A1A010 Affirmative Action Officer 60,000 1.00
A1E002 Associate Athletic Director/Sports Information Director 44,304 1.00
A1EO003 Athletic Director 102,864 1.00
A1E004 Assistant Football Coach 30,000 1.00
A1EO005 Associate Athletic Director & M&W CC/Track & Field Head Coach 97572 1.00
A1E006 Associate M&W Track & Field Coach 38004 1.00
A1E007 Men's Basketball Head Coach 70,008 1.00
A1E008 Women's Basketball Head Coach 66,468 1.00
A1E009 Associate Athletic Director/Building and Compliance 52,008 1.00
A1EO010 Assistant Coach - Men's Basketball 25,008 1.00
A1EO011 Assistant Coach - M & W CC TR 28404 1.00
A1EOQ16 Volleyball Head Coach 48,936 1.00
A1E018 Head Athletic Trainer 47,664 1.00
A1EO019 Equipment Manager 30,912 1.00
A1E020 Worestling Head Coach 45,288 1.00
A1E023 Football Assistant Coach 52,500 1.00
A1E024 Football Assistant Coach 25,008 1.00
A1E026 Assistant Athletic Trainer 28,012 1.00
A1E029 Women's Soccer Head Coach 52,428 1.00
A1E030 Head Coach - Softball 41,964 1.00
A1EO037 Assistant Athletic Training 27,408 1.00
A1E044 Men's Soccer Head Coach 25,008 1.00
A1E045 Head Coach LaCrosse 45000 1.00
A1EO46 Assistant Sports Information Director 25,008 1.00
A2A001 Vice President for Finance and Governmental Relations 127872 1.00
A2A003 Director of Student Business Services 84,408 1.00

A2A004 Controller 84240 1.00



A2A008
A2B009
A2B010
A2B012
A2C001
A2C003
A2C004
A2C005
A2D002
A2D011
A3A001
A3A002
A3B005
A3B006
A3C004
A3C005
A3C007
A3C009
A3C010
A3C013
A3C014
A3C019
A3C020
A3C022
A3C025
A3C026
A3C028
A3C031
A3C039
A3C051
A3C052
A3C053
A3C059
A3C062

Assistant Vice President for Budget and Technology
Purchasing Director

Human Resources Director

Associate Vice President of Facilities and Planning
Employee Relations & Benefits Coordinator
Institutional Research Analyst

Assistant to the Vice President of Finance and Govt Relations

Budget and Fiscal Note Coordinator

Assistant Director Computing Services

Bookstore Director

Senior Vice President for Enrollment Management
Senior Institutional Research Analyst

Computing Services Chief Information Officer
Director of Academic Instructional Technology
Quality Assurance Manager

Production Coordinator

Interim Director of Communications

Program Manager

Program Manager

Program Director of Extended Studies

Student Advisor/Records Manager

Assistant Vice President for Extended Studies-Operations
Library Director/Acquisitions Librarian

Public Services Reference Librarian
Circulation/Cataloging Librarian

Interlibrary Loan/Reference Librarian

Grant Specialist

Assistant Vice President for Extended Studies-Academics
Professional Programs Coordinator

Academic Records Coordinator

Coordinator for Graduate Programs

Budget Support Coordinator

Prison Program Coordinator

Curriculum & Evaluation Specialist

80040
52680
71232
96000
39,732
30,000
35,052
36840
61537.32
60,780
140136
65400
86100
67,488
32004
32208
66024
35,736
35,736
56,112
35064
76,296
57,000
37,500
36,504
39,900
48,000
65,004
33684
36504
38004
35064
39,888
41004

1.00
0.95
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.75
0.80
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



A3C067
A3C068
A3C069
A3C070
A3C071
A3C075
A3C076
A3C077
A3C079
A3C081
A3C082
A3C083
A4B001
A4C005
A4C019
A4C022
A4C024
A4D007
A4DO008
A4D009
A4DO010
A4D013
A4D014
A4D015
A4DO016
A4D017
A4DO018
A4D019
A4D021
A4D022
A5B001
A5B002
A5B004
A5B005

Assistant Program Manager

Data Management Coordinator

Project Manager

Student Advisor/Recruiter

Stay Coordinator

Title V Coop-Enhancng Acces/Oportnty Grant Web Content Specialist
Assistant to Assistant VP for Extended Studies
Instructional Designer

AITC Tech Specialist

Simulation Lab Coordinator

Academic Instructional Senior Technology Trainer
Advisement/Recruitment Manager

Director of ASC Police Department

Counseling & Career Center Director

Academic Advisement Center Tutor Coordinator
Director of Student Engagement and Success
Grizzly Testing and Learning Center Coordinator
Director of Auxiliaries

Assistant Director Of Auxiliary Services/Student Union Building
Assistant Director of Housing - Operations & Outreach
Assistant Director of Housing/Residence Life
Guest Services Coordinator

Student Life Director

Residence Hall Director

Residence Hall Director

Residence Hall Director

Student Activities Coordinator

Coordinator - Sports & Recreation

Assistant Coordinator of Club Sports & Intramurals
Assistant Coordinator of Adventure programs
Assistant to the President for Communications
Assistant Director of Communications

Publications Editor

Executive Director of Foundation

32,004
26,796
47,760
32,208
44,004
40,800
34,356
50,004
21,000
56,004
50,004
32,004
67,476
57,660
38,700
50,004
43,008
59,052
36,360
38,004
38,004
29,004
49656
24,000
23,004
23,004
36000
33,000
29,004
29004.04
39288
39,888
48000
49,128

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.60
1.00
1.00
1.00



A5B006
A5B008
A5B009
A5B010
A5B011
A5B012
A5B015
A5B016
A5B017
A5B019
A5B020
A5B022
A5C002
A5C004
A5C005
A5C006
A5C007
A5C008
A5C009
A5C010

Director of Alumni Relations and Fund

Assistant Vice President for Enrollment Management
Senior Admissions Counselor

Admissions Counselor

Admissions Counselor

Admissions Counselor

Assistant Director of Admissions

Registrar

Assistant Registrar

Admissions Counselor / Welcome Center Coordinator
Alumni Relations Program Assistant

Transfer Student Coordinator

Student Financial Aid Director

Student Financial Aid Counselor

Coordinator of One-Stop

Assistant Director of Financial Aid

Financial Aid Technical Data Manager

One Stop Counselor

Data and Processing Coordinator

Student Loan Counselor / Default Prevention Manager

51,360
80004
34,008
37,704
30,000
28,008
45,000

60768
38,004
30,000
34,152
30,000
64272
42,000
38,004
46,020
31,140
33,096
34,008
45,000

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



