Position #	Title	Total Annual Salary	POSITION_ ETE
A1A001	President	185,004	
A1A002	Diversity Officer	45,000	
A1A005	Executive Assistant to the President	54036	
A1A008	Government Affairs Liaison	47,664	
A1A009	Government Affairs Liaison	47,664	
A1A010	Affirmative Action Officer	60,000	
A1E002	Associate Athletic Director/Sports Information Director	44,304	
A1E003	Athletic Director	102,864	
A1E004	Assistant Football Coach	30,000	
A1E005	Associate Athletic Director & M&W CC/Track & Field Head Coach	97572	1.00
A1E006	Associate M&W Track & Field Coach	38004	1.00
A1E007	Men's Basketball Head Coach	70,008	1.00
A1E008	Women's Basketball Head Coach	66,468	1.00
A1E009	Associate Athletic Director/Building and Compliance	52,008	1.00
A1E010	Assistant Coach - Men's Basketball	25,008	1.00
A1E011	Assistant Coach - M & W CC TR	28404	1.00
A1E016	Volleyball Head Coach	48,936	1.00
A1E018	Head Athletic Trainer	47,664	1.00
A1E019	Equipment Manager	30,912	1.00
A1E020	Wrestling Head Coach	45,288	1.00
A1E023	Football Assistant Coach	52,500	1.00
A1E024	Football Assistant Coach	25,008	1.00
A1E026	Assistant Athletic Trainer	28,012	1.00
A1E029	Women's Soccer Head Coach	52,428	1.00
A1E030	Head Coach - Softball	41,964	1.00
A1E037	Assistant Athletic Training	27,408	1.00
A1E044	Men's Soccer Head Coach	25,008	1.00
A1E045	Head Coach LaCrosse	45000	1.00
A1E046	Assistant Sports Information Director	25,008	1.00
A2A001	Vice President for Finance and Governmental Relations	127872	
A2A003	Director of Student Business Services	84,408	
A2A004	Controller	84240	1.00

A2A008	Assistant Vice President for Budget and Technology	80040	1.00
A2B009	Purchasing Director	52680	0.95
A2B010	Human Resources Director	71232	1.00
A2B012	Associate Vice President of Facilities and Planning	96000	1.00
A2C001	Employee Relations & Benefits Coordinator	39,732	1.00
A2C003	Institutional Research Analyst	30,000	1.00
A2C004	Assistant to the Vice President of Finance and Govt Relations	35,052	0.75
A2C005	Budget and Fiscal Note Coordinator	36840	0.80
A2D002	Assistant Director Computing Services	61537.32	1.00
A2D011	Bookstore Director	60,780	1.00
A3A001	Senior Vice President for Enrollment Management	140136	1.00
A3A002	Senior Institutional Research Analyst	65400	1.00
A3B005	Computing Services Chief Information Officer	86100	1.00
A3B006	Director of Academic Instructional Technology	67,488	1.00
A3C004	Quality Assurance Manager	32004	1.00
A3C005	Production Coordinator	32208	1.00
A3C007	Interim Director of Communications	66024	1.00
A3C009	Program Manager	35,736	1.00
A3C010	Program Manager	35,736	1.00
A3C013	Program Director of Extended Studies	56,112	1.00
A3C014	Student Advisor/Records Manager	35064	1.00
A3C019	Assistant Vice President for Extended Studies-Operations	76,296	1.00
A3C020	Library Director/Acquisitions Librarian	57,000	1.00
A3C022	Public Services Reference Librarian	37,500	1.00
A3C025	Circulation/Cataloging Librarian	36,504	1.00
A3C026	Interlibrary Loan/Reference Librarian	39,900	1.00
A3C028	Grant Specialist	48,000	1.00
A3C031	Assistant Vice President for Extended Studies-Academics	65,004	1.00
A3C039	Professional Programs Coordinator	33684	1.00
A3C051	Academic Records Coordinator	36504	0.50
A3C052	Coordinator for Graduate Programs	38004	1.00
A3C053	Budget Support Coordinator	35064	1.00
A3C059	Prison Program Coordinator	39,888	1.00
A3C062	Curriculum & Evaluation Specialist	41004	1.00

A3C067	Assistant Program Manager	32,004	1.00
A3C068	Data Management Coordinator	26,796	1.00
A3C069	Project Manager	47,760	1.00
A3C070	Student Advisor/Recruiter	32,208	1.00
A3C071	Stay Coordinator	44,004	1.00
A3C075	Title V Coop-Enhancng Acces/Oportnty Grant Web Content Specialist	40,800	1.00
A3C076	Assistant to Assistant VP for Extended Studies	34,356	1.00
A3C077	Instructional Designer	50,004	1.00
A3C079	AITC Tech Specialist	21,000	1.00
A3C081	Simulation Lab Coordinator	56,004	1.00
A3C082	Academic Instructional Senior Technology Trainer	50,004	1.00
A3C083	Advisement/Recruitment Manager	32,004	1.00
A4B001	Director of ASC Police Department	67,476	1.00
A4C005	Counseling & Career Center Director	57,660	1.00
A4C019	Academic Advisement Center Tutor Coordinator	38,700	1.00
A4C022	Director of Student Engagement and Success	50,004	1.00
A4C024	Grizzly Testing and Learning Center Coordinator	43,008	1.00
A4D007	Director of Auxiliaries	59,052	1.00
A4D008	Assistant Director Of Auxiliary Services/Student Union Building	36,360	1.00
A4D009	Assistant Director of Housing - Operations & Outreach	38,004	1.00
A4D010	Assistant Director of Housing/Residence Life	38,004	1.00
A4D013	Guest Services Coordinator	29,004	1.00
A4D014	Student Life Director	49656	1.00
A4D015	Residence Hall Director	24,000	1.00
A4D016	Residence Hall Director	23,004	1.00
A4D017	Residence Hall Director	23,004	1.00
A4D018	Student Activities Coordinator	36000	1.00
A4D019	Coordinator - Sports & Recreation	33,000	1.00
A4D021	Assistant Coordinator of Club Sports & Intramurals	29,004	1.00
A4D022	Assistant Coordinator of Adventure programs	29004.04	1.00
A5B001	Assistant to the President for Communications	39288	0.60
A5B002	Assistant Director of Communications	39,888	1.00
A5B004	Publications Editor	48000	1.00
A5B005	Executive Director of Foundation	49,128	1.00

A5B006	Director of Alumni Relations and Fund	51,360	1.00
A5B008	Assistant Vice President for Enrollment Management	80004	1.00
A5B009	Senior Admissions Counselor	34,008	1.00
A5B010	Admissions Counselor	37,704	1.00
A5B011	Admissions Counselor	30,000	1.00
A5B012	Admissions Counselor	28,008	1.00
A5B015	Assistant Director of Admissions	45,000	1.00
A5B016	Registrar	60768	1.00
A5B017	Assistant Registrar	38,004	1.00
A5B019	Admissions Counselor / Welcome Center Coordinator	30,000	1.00
A5B020	Alumni Relations Program Assistant	34,152	1.00
A5B022	Transfer Student Coordinator	30,000	1.00
A5C002	Student Financial Aid Director	64272	1.00
A5C004	Student Financial Aid Counselor	42,000	1.00
A5C005	Coordinator of One-Stop	38,004	1.00
A5C006	Assistant Director of Financial Aid	46,020	1.00
A5C007	Financial Aid Technical Data Manager	31,140	1.00
A5C008	One Stop Counselor	33,096	1.00
A5C009	Data and Processing Coordinator	34,008	1.00
A5C010	Student Loan Counselor / Default Prevention Manager	45,000	1.00